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NOTIFICATION 

DATE:  24 APRIL 2020 

TO ALL: REGISTERED VALUERS, REGISTERED ESTATE AGENTS,   
  REGISTERED PROPERTY MANAGERS, PROBATIONARY VALUERS, 
  PROBATIONARY ESTATE AGENTS, PROBATIONARY PROPERTY  
  MANAGERS 

 

Dear Sir/Madam 

ADDRESSING YOUR QUERIES TO RELATED OFFICER OF THE BOARD 

The Board has observed that a number of registrants fail to address their queries 
to the officer in charge of their matter in the Board. Hence, we wish to advise 
them as to who they should address their emails to in the Board. The names of 
the staff concerned and their email addresses are as follows: 

 

 

NAME OF STAFF EMAIL ADD MATTERS 

Pushpa pushpa@lppeh.gov.my • Probationary 
Valuer 

• TPC for valuers 

• Accreditation 

• General enquiries 
on TPC 
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Mei mei@lppeh.gov.my • Matters relating to 
Board/Exco & DB 

• Enquiries on Firms  

• General enquiries 
 

Josephine josephine@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 
complaints 

• General enquiries 
on complaints 
 

Audrey audrey@lppeh.gov.my • Foreign Exhibition 

• Matters related to 
VPC/EAPC/PM 

• General enquiries 
 

Hafizah fiza@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 
Accounts 

• Renewal of 
Authority to 
Practice 
 

Jesse info@lppeh.gov.my • General enquiries 

• Public relations 
matters 
 

Sharifah sharifah@lppeh.gov.my • Renewal of 
Authority to 
Practice 
(individual) 

• Matters related to 
accounts 
 

Afiqah  bis-support@lppeh.gov.my 

afiqah@lppeh.gov.my 
• Matters relating to 

Board’s Bis system 
 

Noor noor@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 
accounts 
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Thevi 
Yaya 

thevi@lppeh.gov.my 
yaya@lppeh.gov.my 

• Matters relating to 
RENs 

• CDP enquiries 
Radzuan  radzuan@lppeh.gov.my • Complaints 

relating to illegal 
estate agents & 
estate agency 
practice 
 

Dharshaan shan@lppeh.gov.my • Complaints 
relating to illegal 
property managers 
& property 
management 
practice 
 

Fateen 
Hidayah 
Farah 

fateen@lppeh.gov.my 
nurhidayah@lppeh.gov.my 
farah@lppeh.gov.my 

• Registration of 
Property Managers 
and related 
matters 
 

Kavitha  kavitha@lppeh.gov.my • Disciplinary Board 
hearings 
CIC hearing and 
related general 
enquiries 
 

Simone  simone@lppeh.gov.my • TPC for valuers 

• CIC hearing 

• EXCO matters 

• General enquiries 
 

Wati  suzaina@lppeh.gov.my • CIC hearing  

• Appeal Board 

• SBM - letters 
 

Syarmin  syarmin@lppeh.gov.my • CIC hearing 

• CPD Organiser 
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Wan  
 

wan@lppeh.gov.my • Probationary 
Estate Agent 

• Estate Agents 
Examination 

• General enquiries 
on TPC for PEA and 
EA Examinations 
 

Badrul  
 

badrul@lppeh.gov.my • Renewal of Firms 

Hafezam  
 

hafezam@lppeh.gov.my • Registration of 
Firms  

• Name search for 
firm 

  

All registrants who have forwarded their queries to a particular staff are also 

required to cc the email to the Registrar at maha@lppeh.gov.my.   

 

 


